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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Shaft

5033672 Michael Hall Jacksonville, FL 21 18 YAM 1

5074052 Cruise Texter Willow Street, PA 12 26 YAM 2

5032105 Ethan Chandler Ledbetter, KY 33 88 YAM 3

2279533 Mia Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 44 99m YAM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc

5021236 Mac Macclugage Jupiter, FL 11 30 HQV 1

2320281 Jackson Settle Effingham, IL 12 11x KTM 2

2319062 Camlin Durelle Enoree, SC 33 27 KAW 3

5034352 Jayden Nickens Mechanicsville, VA 24 17 COB 4

2277309 Jackson Brown Modesto, CA 35 22 YAM 5

4172589 Logan Higgins Celina, OH 46 22x COB 6

5016656 Aiden Gochenour Gettysburg, PA 47 107 COB 7

5070438 Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville, LA 68 36 HON 8

5075715 Gavin Blackwood Navaroe, FL 79 2g KAW 9

2303355 Moto Harris Bunnell, FL 510 314 COB 10

3670042 Wesley Settle Effingham, IL 211 30x KTM 11

2446929 Jj Parker Monticello, FL 812 613 KAW 12
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Chain

5034352 Jayden Nickens Mechanicsville, VA 11 17 COB 1

5032801 Thomas Chavira Perris, CA 12 28 KTM 2

5070438 Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville, LA 23 36 KTM 3

5075980 Ella Nickens Mechanicsville, VA 34 17e COB 4

5102836 Chander "finn" Hanson De Leon Springs, FL 25 101 COB 5

5053918 Ricky Cook Iv Canfield, OH 46 4f COB 6

5074052 Cruise Texter Willow Street, PA 37 26 YAM 7

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christopher, IL 48 53 COB 8

5112583 Reef Pendergrass Port Orange, FL 59 006 KTM 9

2446927 Truman Mcdonald Murfreesboro, TN 510 11 OTH 10
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Supermini

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 11 1n KTM 1

2246812 Colton Shafer Fresno, CA 22 45 GAS 2

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 13 84 KTM 3

2207885 Brody Hanson Dunnellon, FL 24 99 KTM 4

3339622 Bayne Nantz Hesperus, CO 65 b13 GAS 5

3226382 Charlie Jaques Flint, MI 36 110 HQV 6

5050868 Jordan Spearin Middleport, NY 37 95 HON 7

3774918 Charlie Walter Darlington, MD 58 34 KTM 8

4172589 Logan Higgins Celina, OH 49 22 HQV 9

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summerville, SC 410 17d HON 10

2277309 Jackson Brown Modesto, CA 511 4x GAS 11

2418214 Gerry Ferrara Kendall, NY 612 20 HON 12
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Novice

2207546 Adam Costan Hellertown, PA 11 88 KTM 1

2151927 Dillon Durelle Enoree, SC 12 58 HON 2

3774953 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 13 26 HON 3

5070796 Lukas James Leesport, PA 24 18 SUZ 4

5004200 Colby Chandler Ledbetter, KY 15 88x HON 5

444736 Kyle Snyder Taylorville, IL 26 5p GAS 6

5018497 Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 27 85 KTM 7

2394163 Ryder Bitz-hay Rohnert Park, CA 68 14 OTH 8

5054894 Delainie Miller Robertsdale, AL 59 52a KTM 9

2332475 Alex Childs Kennesaw, GA 210 4 HON 10

2904719 Cj Harris Bunnell, FL 411 314 KAW 11

5071713 Joshua Walker Altoona, FL 312 33 KTM 12
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+

633886 Davey Durelle Enoree, SC 11 58 YAM 1

471841 Greg Boyle Afton, TN 22 27c HON 2

774296 Mike Vital Tulare, CA 13 48 HON 3

895689 Walt Bevens Melbourne, FL 34 7q YAM 4

660163 Darren D. Phillips Sr Gap, PA 45 4 KAW 5

270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 26 73c HON 6

833731 Louis Smith Street, MD 47 12 KAW 7

5092508 Marcus Ricketts Crawfordville, FL 68 17 HON 8

2432789 Gary Wood Havana, FL 59 37 HON 9

5084777 Scott Larson Daytona Beach, FL 810 29l HON 10

3774333 Kevin Greimel Clermont, FL 711 97 HON 11

736710 Robert Weiss Lagrangeville, NY 3DNS 10b RTX DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 65 KTM 1

3155487 Kage Tadman Salinas, CA 12 28 YAM 2

2125904 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA 13 88a KTM 3

2275743 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH 14 45 HON 4

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 15 10 YAM 5

4234441 Isaiah Lopez Pensacola, FL 16 9 HON 6

3340769 Alex Quarterly Westfield, MA 47 32 KTM 7

2231026 Jonathan Coneby Glassboro, NJ 38 22 KTM 8

2713366 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA 59 5a KTM 9

3705007 Levi Bendle Delaware, OH 610 7f HON 10

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 711 13x HON 11

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 212 5 KTM 12
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450cc Expert

842862 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN 11 48 HON 1

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 12 1 KTM 2

658954 Briar Bauman Schwenksville, PA 13 14 KTM 3

1877193 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL 14 16 HON 4

2242626 James Ott Simi Valley, CA 75 19 HQV 5

854824 Justin Jones Holley, NY 16 91 KTM 6

680839 Morgen Mischler Pensacola, FL 17 13 HON 7

3691732 Aidan Roosevans Troy, IL 48 26 HON 8

2255303 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA 59 75 HON 9

2275688 Billy Ross Flint, MI 610 109 KTM 10

1080815 Jordan Jean Midland, MI 211 56 HON 11

892261 Ashton Yates Eatonton, GA 312 22 SUZ 12
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

18987 Robby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 31 69 HQV 1

445363 Dj Slosser Beaver Dam, WI 12 36 HON 2

444736 Kyle Snyder Taylorville, IL 13 5p GAS 3

5032747 Evan Peterson Rush City, MN 64 747 HON 4

2332475 Alex Childs Kennesaw, GA 25 4 HON 5

5004200 Colby Chandler Ledbetter, KY 26 88 HON 6

2904719 Cj Harris Bunnell, FL 57 314 KAW 7

234287 Beau Woodrick Wrightstown, NJ 38 42 KAW 8

769041 Kamsey Durelle Enoree, SC 49 40 HON 9

4025478 Jon Jackson New Freedom, PA 510 55 YAM 10

2446928 James Parker Monticello, FL 411 xx HON 11

James Cole Salisbury, NC 6DNS 22c HON DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc Amateur

3155487 Kage Tadman Salinas, CA 11 28 KTM 1

2207546 Adam Costan Hellertown, PA 12 88 KTM 2

768355 Chase Smith Street, MD 33 12 KAW 3

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 24 10 YAM 4

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 25 1n KTM 5

2124230 Wyland Seger Keymar, MD 36 11w KAW 6

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 57 3 YAM 7

2151927 Dillon Durelle Enoree, SC 68 58 HON 8

3774953 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 49 26 HON 9

5070796 Lukas James Leesport, PA 710 18 SUZ 10

5018497 Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 811 85 KTM 11

2280823 Trevar Martin Greenville, OH 412 88x KTM 12
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 86 KTM 1

18987 Robby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 12 69 BUL 2

633886 Davey Durelle Enoree, SC 23 58 BUL 3

2125904 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA 24 4 BUL 4

3340769 Alex Quarterly Westfield, MA 35 44 YAM 5

0256756 Johnny Ii Bova Wadsworth, OH 46 35 KAW 6

280587 Jace Johnson Yadkinville, NC 37 359 RTX 7

5110886 Ben Miller New Philadelphia, OH 58 885 YAM 8

770799 Richie Rowe Hellertown, PA 59 78 YAM 9

833731 Louis Smith Street, MD 610 12 SUZ 10

4234392 Kenneth Steve Baltimore, MD 611 12s YAM 11

252126 Rick Reed Corcoran, CA 412 59y HON 12
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+

18987 Robby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 11 69 HD 1

633886 Davey Durelle Enoree, SC 12 58 YAM 2

471841 Greg Boyle Afton, TN 23 27c HON 3

774296 Mike Vital Tulare, CA 54 48 HON 4

895689 Walt Bevens Melbourne, FL 45 7q YAM 5

660702 Shawn Raggio Cartersville, GA 36 55x YAM 6

776489 Andrew J. Morano Jr Clintondale, NY 47 84 RTX 7

270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 58 73c HON 8

754235 David Kilkenny Waukesha, WI 39 35 HD 9

660163 Darren D. Phillips Sr Gap, PA 610 4 KAW 10

2867956 Chad Valker Waverly, TN 611 87n HON 11

769041 Kamsey Durelle Enoree, SC 712 40 HON 12

230479 Richard Mellinger Paradise, PA 213 86 SUZ 13

4025478 Jon Jackson New Freedom, PA 714 55 YAM 14
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450cc Amateur

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 65 KTM 1

4234441 Isaiah Lopez Pensacola, FL 12 9 HON 2

2125904 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA 13 88a KTM 3

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 24 85 KTM 4

3705007 Levi Bendle Delaware, OH 15 7f HON 5

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 16 5 KTM 6

1096504 Brianna Mchugh Cairo, GA 17 214 KAW 7

2713366 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA 68 5a KTM 8

2275743 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH 59 45 HON 9

2018310 Ethan Rosine Eden, WI 410 9x SUZ 10

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 311 13x HON 11

2282079 Gavin Grow Oxford, OH 712 23 KTM 12
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Mad Dog

5018497 Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 11 12 HON 1

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summerville, SC 22 17d HON 2

5109383 Brody Zarbo Troy, IL 43 22 HON 3

5050868 Jordan Spearin Middleport, NY 34 95 HON 4

3748963 Brandon Earl Villa Rica, GA 65 711 HON 5

4025478 Jon Jackson New Freedom, PA 76 55 YAM 6

2412741 Brianna Mulvaney Gap, PA 87 4x HON 7

2257470 Scott Jones Nashville, TN 5DNF 3x UNK DNF
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 21 84 KTM 1

2246812 Colton Shafer Fresno, CA 12 45 GAS 2

3339622 Bayne Nantz Hesperus, CO 13 b13 KTM 3

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 14 13 KTM 4

3226382 Charlie Jaques Flint, MI 35 110 HQV 5

2207885 Brody Hanson Dunnellon, FL 36 99 KTM 6

2280823 Trevar Martin Greenville, OH 27 88x KTM 7

5021236 Mac Macclugage Jupiter, FL 48 30 HQV 8

3774918 Charlie Walter Darlington, MD 29 34 KTM 9

5050868 Jordan Spearin Middleport, NY 510 95 HON 10

2320281 Jackson Settle Effingham, IL 611 11x KTM 11

5018497 Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 312 85 HQV 12

2319062 Camlin Durelle Enoree, SC 713 27 KAW 13
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+

736710 Robert Weiss Lagrangeville, NY 11 10b RTX 1

252126 Rick Reed Corcoran, CA 12 59y HON 2

2432789 Gary Wood Havana, FL 23 37 HON 3

5092508 Marcus Ricketts Crawfordville, FL 44 17 HON 4

5084777 Scott Larson Daytona Beach, FL 35 29l HON 5

865378 Monty Klein Ocala, FL 26 01 BUL 6

566664 Steve Johnson Yadkinville, NC 3DNS 55c RTX DNS

4141714 Roland Linder Tryon, NC 5DNS 72 HON DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Hooligan

18987 Robby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 11 69 HD 1

445363 Dj Slosser Beaver Dam, WI 12 16 HD 2

660702 Shawn Raggio Cartersville, GA 13 51h HD 3

2983328 Trevor Quayle Poland, NY 14 232 HD 4

2079462 Ben Ludlow Quakertown, PA 25 26 TRM 5

402076 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN 26 13 HD 6

754235 David Kilkenny Waukesha, WI 27 35 HD 7

234287 Beau Woodrick Wrightstown, NJ 48 82 HD 8

0256756 Johnny Ii Bova Wadsworth, OH 39 35x HD 9

2257470 Scott Jones Nashville, TN 210 3x HD 10

770799 Richie Rowe Hellertown, PA 511 78 HD 11

2329228 Joseph Houston Conover, NC 612 1s HD 12
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:54 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Expert

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 11 1 KTM 1

842862 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN 12 48 HON 2

658954 Briar Bauman Schwenksville, PA 13 14 KTM 3

1877193 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL 54 16 HON 4

3691732 Aidan Roosevans Troy, IL 15 26 HON 5

854824 Justin Jones Holley, NY 36 91 KTM 6

2242626 James Ott Simi Valley, CA 47 19 HQV 7

2255303 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA 78 75 HON 8

680839 Morgen Mischler Pensacola, FL 69 13 HON 9

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 110 69 KTM 10

1095090 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN 111 21 YAM 11

695511 Chad Cose New Smyrna Beach, FL 212 49 HQV 12
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